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Scope of this Presentation
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A Non-Conventional Literature (NCL) in the INIS Collection
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A Microfiche Digitization Project

A Other Digitization Activities

A Practical Session

A Conclusions
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International Nuclear Information System (INIS)

A One of the world's largest collections of published
Information on the peaceful uses of nuclear science and
technology

A Operated since 1970 by the IAEA in collaboration with 130
countries and 24 international organizations

A 45 years of successful international cooperation

GL17 Pre-Conference Workshop, 3
Amsterdam, 30 November 2015



| NI'S in 1970 &

INIS Atomindex on magnetic tape

L —

INIS Atomindex in hardcopy

ATOMINDEX

Vol.11 No. 27 IAEA, VIENNA, 1970

INTERNATIONAL LIST
OF THE DOCUMENTS
THAT ARE AVAILABLE

FROM THE IAEA
MICROFICHE SERVICE

INTERNATIONAL ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY

Tom 11  Bun. 27 MAPAT3, BEHA, 1970

ATOMNHZEKC

Proceedings of a Symposium
Vienna, 16-20 February 1970

N LT MY

($)

{o INTERNATIONAL ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY, VIENNA, 1970

Handling of Nuclear Information
STI/PUB/254

~

Y N

¢ \

4 | .
Vi R }i’ D /A LL= /A
WO Y AL A

\\ V- GL17 Pre-Conference Workshop, 4

Amsterdam, 30 November 2015



€ and NOW

A Free online access to a unique collection of non-
conventional (grey) literature

A Google-based INIS Collection Search (ICS):
Inis.laea.org/search

IAEA NUCLEUS FAQ Help ContactUs Re g ister Sign In Language: [Salo[IS1 1l

@j} IAEA | INIS 4\%

Search the INIS Collection

INIS Collection Search Highlights.
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1970
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2013

INIS Path through History

First Atomindex in printed and electronic form. NCL distributed on microfiche
INIS Thesaurus for document indexing

INIS Database available on CD-ROM

NCL full-texts on CD-ROM. Start of electronic document delivery service
INIS Database on Internet (for subscribers only)

Start of Computer-assisted indexing (CAl)

Open Access of INIS Database on Internet

Google-based INIS Collection Search (ICS)

INIS Products made Unicode compliant

Publicly accessible PDFs searchable through Google.com and Google
Scholar

2014 Li nk t o | NSWadldTa savied? IAEAQIBrarZ 6 s

2015

catalogue and NUCLEUS databases through ICS interface
Over 190,000 page views and 230,000 PDF downloads in October 2015

INIS Milestones: https://www.iaea.org/inis/about-us/history.htmi
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Non-Conventional Literature in INIS

A 3,86 million bibliographic records in the INIS Collection
A 27% (over 1 million records) are NCL

A > 750,000 NCL are fAvailable from! N1 S0

A > 515,000 full-texts in PDF

A > 371,000 full-texts are PUBLIC
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Non-Conventional Literature in INIS 1970 - 2015

35000,0

1 | |
)|
| | il
| a&wiinni
T T T T
o o o o o o S}
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
o o o o o o
o L0 (@) Lo (@) Lo
o™ N N — —

ST0C
¥10¢
€T0¢
(AN
TT0C
0TOC
600¢
800¢
L00¢
900¢
S00¢
#00¢
€00¢
200¢
Hoom
OOON
@@ma
8661
L66T
9661
S66T
7661
€66T
C66T
T66T
066T
686T
8861
1861
9861
G861
7861
€861
¢86T
1861
086T
6161
8.6T
LL6T
9/6T
S.6T
V.61
€L6T
CL6T
TL6T
04671

x NCL available from other sources

w NCL available from INIS

8

GL17 Pre-Conference Workshop,

Amsterdam, 30 November 2015



INIS System Architecture
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NCL Processing and Distribution (19707 now)

Production System

NCL Processing

NCL Distribution

Microfiche-based

Conversion from paper to
microfiche

1970-1996 (B&H, TDC Documate, (Note: NCL from U.S.A. Diazo duplicates
Anacomp) and Japan received on
microfiche)
INISIS Conversion from paper to NCL CD-ROM with INISIR
1997-2003 Image-based i .
TIFF viewer
(JouveScan)
NISIS2K i aueess
2003-2009 (InputAccel) b I
IDPS (Livelink) (SIMGERbES oY)
E-mail / FTP
Conversion from paper to
2010-2013 PDF + OCR NCL TR
_ ; ] Free online access

2014 to present

(PixEdit + ABBYY
FineReader)

Free online access
E-mail / FTP
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INIS NCL Collection on Microfiche (1970-1996)

A312,000 NCL reports
A500,000 bibliographic records

AConversion from paper to ‘
microfiche and diazo duplication
after database production X

AARNCL Checkd ensur
of theedadwpbl eo mi
header information

AOver 1 million master microfiches

ssssssss

S 217 mi PPt on#gpages)
ADiazo duplicates sent to
customers
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INIS Imaging System (INISIS) (1997-2003)

Almage—based production system developed by Jouve
Almaging started only after database production

AB/W scanning, image enhancement, link to bibliographic
metadata using bar codes, validation and CD image creation

AFormat supported: single-page TIFF Group 4
A2 blw Fujitsu productlon scanners, 5 workstations, 2 servers
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INIS Imaging System 2000 (INISIS2K) (2003-2009)

A32-bit modular Capture System (EMC InputAccel)
AB/W, Greyscale and Color Scanning, OCR, output to PDF

Alntegration with Livelink-based INIS Data Processing System
(IDPS)

ABiinographic Control of NCL from PDF output

A2 B/W Fujitsu production scanners, 1 Kodak 1260 color
scanner, dedicated workstations for image enhancement and
OCR
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